Trumbull Building Department
Schedule of Permit Fees

1. Processing & handling fee - $10.00 for ALL permit types

2. Certificate of Occupancy or Approval - $10.00 for each

Residential building permit type

3. Commercial Certificate of Occupancy or Approval - $25.00 for

each Commercial building permit type

4. Certificate of Approval Commercial trade permits - $10.00 for

each permit type

5. State Education Fee .26 (twenty-six cents) per Thousand dollars

or fraction of value for ALL permits

Type of Construction

1. Residential construction, alterations or
additions (based on estimated cost)

2. Residential Mechanical,
Electrical, Plumbing (MEP).

3. Commercial construction, alterations or
additions (based on estimated cost)

4. Commercial Mechanical,
Electrical, Plumbing (MEP)

5. Swimming Pools

Fee

$20.00 for the first $1,000 and
$10.00 for each additional $1,000
or fraction thereof

Plus 1, 2, 5 Above

5.00 per $100 or any fraction thereof
for the first $1000, and $10.00 for
each $1,000 thereafter. Minimum $60
Plus 1, 2, 5 Above

$20.00 for the first $ 1,000, and
$12.00 for each additional $1,000 or
fraction thereof

Plus 1, 3, 5 Above

$10.00 per $100 or fraction thereof for
the first $1,000, and $12.00 for each
$1000 thereafter. Minimum $80.00
Plus 1, 4, 5 Above

$50.00 for the first $2000 and $ 10.00
for each additional $1000 or fraction
thereof

Plus 1, 2, 5 Above



6. Demolition (based on estimated $20.00 for the first $1,000 and $12.00
cost of demolition) for any fraction thereof (no state ed. Fee)
Plus 1 Above

Note: There is an additional administration fee for historical demo permits

7. Temporary structures

Including tents, carnivals, circus $250.00 & $10.00 processing fee
Plus 1 Above

Permits for work on a Town of Trumbull owned structure are exempt from the building
permit fees in this schedule. (State education fee, processing fee and CO fees still apply)



